
Coach Timetable
F3 - Sedgley 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Dudley Street/Market Hall 07:45

Dudley Road/Valley Road 07:48

Jews Lane/ Kent Street 07:50

Bishop Milner School, Burton Road 07:51

Nith Place/ Salop Street 07:52

Dock Lane/ Wellington Road 07:55

Stourbridge Road/Waverley Street 07:57

Stourbridge Road/Pensnett Road 07:59

Stourbridge Road/Charter Street 08:00

Dudley Road/Wallows Road 08:01

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 08:25

Dudley Street/Market Hall 11:55

Dudley Road/Valley Road 11:57

Jews Lane/ Kent Street 11:59

Bishop Milner School, Burton Road 12:00

Nith Place/ Salop Street 12:01

Dock Lane/ Wellington Road 12:03

Stourbridge Road/Waverley Street 12:05

Stourbridge Road/Pensnett Road 12:07

Stourbridge Road/Charter Street 12:08

Dudley Road/Wallows Road 12:09

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 12:40

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 13:30

Dudley Road/Wallows Road 13:46

Stourbridge Road/Charter Street 13:47

Stourbridge Road/Pensnett Road 13:48

Stourbridge Road/Waverley Street 13:50

Dock Lane/ Wellington Road 13:52

Nith Place/ Salop Street 13:54

Bishop Milner School, Burton Road 13:55

Jews Lane/ Kent Street 13:56

Dudley Road/Valley Road 13:58

Dudley Street/Market Hall 14:00

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 16:55

Dudley Road/Wallows Road 17:11

Stourbridge Road/Charter Street 17:12

Stourbridge Road/Pensnett Road 17:13

Stourbridge Road/Waverley Street 17:15

Dock Lane/ Wellington Road 17:17

Nith Place/ Salop Street 17:19

Bishop Milner School, Burton Road 17:20

Jews Lane/ Kent Street 17:21

Dudley Road/Valley Road 17:23

Dudley Street/Market Hall 17:25

Timetable last updated 11/09/2024


